

Township of Langley

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	O21-4495	Version:	1	Name:				
Туре:	Report			Status:	Up for Final Adoption			
File created:	6/7/2021			In control:	Township Council			
On agenda:	6/14/2021			Final action:	6/14/2021			
Title:	Land Use Contract Discharge and Rezoning Application No. 100651 (Mufford Industrial Park Ltd. / 20626 Mufford Crescent) Bylaw No. 5684 Bylaw No. 5685 Report 21-63 File CD 08-11-0094							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
• • •								

Attachments: 1. C.1 cd RZ 100651 Mufford Industrial Park Ltd.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/14/2021	1	Township Council	Given third reading	
Land Use Contra	act Disc	charge and		
Rezoning Applic	ation N	lo. 100651		
(Mufford Indust	rial Par	rk Ltd. / 20626 Mufford Crescent)		
Bylaw No. 5684				
Bylaw No. 5685				
Report 21-63				
File CD 08-11-00)94			
"Township of La	ngley L	and Use Contract No. 20 Discharge		
(Mufford Indust	rial Par	k Ltd.) Bylaw 2021 No. 5684"; and		
"Township of La	ngley Z	Zoning Bylaw 1987 No. 2500 Amendme	ent (Mufford Industrial Park Ltd.) Bylaw 20	21 No. 5685"

Explanation - Bylaw No. 5684

Bylaw 2021 No. 5684 discharges Land Use Contract No. 20 from property located at 20626 Mufford Crescent.

Explanation - Bylaw No. 5685

Bylaw 2021 No. 5685 rezones land at 20626 Mufford Crescent to General Industrial Zone M-2A.

Clerk's Note: Council may consider third reading of this application at the conclusion of the item's Public Hearing.

Submissions from the public.

Explanation by the proponent.